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PONTUAÇÃO CADETE
    59º BRASILEIRO DE KART G1

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap A C A B A B SU TO

1 016 THEO MORGADO / FAUGO 225 0 0 x 50 50 x x 50 75 0

2 127 RAFAEL GUIMARÃES / FMA 195 30 30 41 x x 50 x 41 63 0

3 003 MATIAS DOMINGUEZ / FAEM 189 36 6 50 x 38 x 50 x 51 0

4 004 JOAO PEDRO BATISTA / FASP 185 40 4 44 x 36 x 36 x 69 0

5 017 THIAGO BARONI / FASP 160 65 25 36 x 44 x 32 x 48 0

6 019 PEDRO FARIA / FAUGO 151 74 9 x 28 30 x x 36 57 0

7 114 MURILO PRADO / FASP 144 81 7 x 27 x 44 41 x 32 0

8 222 GABRIEL SOUZA / FMA 137 88 7 x 32 x 22 38 x 45 0

9 060 KAUAN BERNARDES / FPRA 136 89 1 34 x x 38 x 44 20 0

10 111 THEO NAVES / FAUGO 134 91 2 x 41 x 34 20 x 39 0

11 051 GABRIEL SAGRILLO / FAEES 131 94 3 x 36 27 x x 32 36 0

12 011 VICENTE DA SILVA / FAUESC 129 96 2 38 x x 41 x 38 12 0

13 023 VINICIUS GABRIEL / FASP 128 97 1 x 44 41 x x 15 28 0

14 067 BERNARDO CAVALCANTE / FPRA 122 103 6 27 x x 25 x 28 42 0

15 021 PEDRO SANTA ROSA / FADF 117 108 5 x 38 x 30 19 x 30 0

16 001 LORENZO SIMÕES / FAUGO 116 109 1 15 x 23 x 44 x 34 0

17 027 FABIO BIANCHI / FAMS 103 122 13 32 x x 27 x 30 14 0

18 031 JOÃO VICTOR / FAT 102 123 1 x 34 34 x x 12 22 0

19 013 CESAR BRAGA / FAUGO 96 129 6 26 x 32 x 28 x 10 0

20 029 BRUNO RABELO Fo / FPEA 91 134 5 x 26 28 x x 34 3 0

21 005 ÁLVARO MEDEIROS / FADF 91 134 0 30 x 25 x 12 x 24 0

22 022 BENICIO ABDALLA / FAUESC 89 136 2 25 x x 17 x 21 26 0

23 444 GAEL RAMPAZZO / FAEM 84 141 5 24 x x 32 x 17 11 0

24 166 JOÃO MALTA / FAEMT 83 142 1 x 24 x 36 21 x 2 0

25 002 HIGOR BECKER / FAUESC 83 142 0 x 19 x 20 26 x 18 0

26 043 FRANCISCO MATTOS / FPRA 81 144 2 16 x x 28 x 20 17 0

27 095 NICOLAS RAITANI / FAUESC 80 145 1 20 x 21 x 24 x 15 0

28 014 JOÃO LUCAS / FASP 79 146 1 x 13 x 16 34 x 16 0

29 028 LEO PARREIRA / FASP 77 148 2 28 x 24 x 17 x 8 0

30 047 CAETANO CAVALCANTE / FPRA 77 148 0 x 20 26 x x 25 6 0

31 008 DAVI HONÓRIO / FAT 77 148 0 x 25 x 24 27 x 1 0

32 052 NICOLAS GOMES / FASP 74 151 3 x 23 x 14 30 x 7 0

33 333 LORENZO SIMONETTI / FAEES 73 152 1 21 x x 15 x 24 13 0

34 116 ISAAC SILVA / FAT 71 154 2 23 x x 13 x 26 9 0

35 018 ENZO MARTINS / FAUESC 67 158 4 x 30 x 18 15 x 4 0

36 088 JOSE WERNER / FAEMT 65 160 2 22 x x 19 x 19 5 0

37 057 JOAQUIM DE ANDRADE / FAT 59 166 6 x 16 16 x x 27 x 0

38 006 NICOLLE CAMPOS / FAEP 59 166 0 17 x 20 x 22 x x 0

39 007 LUIS H. MEDEIROS / FAUESC 59 166 0 14 x 22 x 23 x x 0

40 059 JOSE HENRIQUE / FASP 58 167 1 18 x 15 x 25 x x 0

41 010 DAVI SERODIO / FPRA 58 167 0 x 18 18 x x 22 x 0

42 090 CAIO SERODIO / FPRA 57 168 1 x 21 13 x x 23 x 0

43 085 RODRIGO ALANDIA / FASP 53 172 4 x 14 x 26 13 x x 0

44 054 THEO ZINGALI / FGA 52 173 1 x 15 x 21 16 x x 0

45 020 FELIPE LUCO / FASP 52 173 0 13 x x 23 x 16 x 0

46 025 MATEUS ARIEIRO / FAUGO 52 173 0 x 22 12 x x 18 x 0

47 141 EDUARDO OLIVEIRA / FADF 47 178 5 12 x 17 x 18 x x 0

48 281 VITOR TARCHIANI / FASP 47 178 0 19 x 14 x 14 x x 0

49 074 MATHEUS SOARES  / FAUGO 43 182 4 x 17 19 x x DQ x 0

50 015 VICTOR LOOSE / FGA 30 195 13 DQ x x 11 x 13 x 0

Event Legend

#1 08/10/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G1 #5 08/10/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G1 

#2 08/10/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G1 #6 08/10/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G1 

#3 08/10/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G1 #7 08/10/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G1 

#4 08/10/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G1 #8 08/10/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G1 
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